

Calvert County Fair Board Officers

Front Row: Vicki Valentin, 2nd Vice President; Larry Titus, President; Robin Wells, 1st Vice President Back Row: Janice Moore, Treasuer; Terese Wells, Recording Secretary; Nancy Zinn, Corresponding Secretary

On behalf of the Board of Directors for the Calvert County Fair, I would like to personally invite you to join us as we officially pay tribute to Calvert County's agricultural community, September 25 to September 29, 2024.

We welcome our returning competitive exhibitors and patrons and thank you for your continued support. To all those who have never exhibited, we encourage you to join us and participate in the Fair this year. We thank our commercial vendors who entertain and inform our visitors for selecting our event. To everyone who visits the 2024 Calvert County Fair, we hope you enjoy what we have prepared for you. Each department committee has worked diligently to provide you with the best exhibits and entertainment we have to offer.

Please be advised that photos taken at the Calvert County Fair may be used in publications of the Fair Book and on the Calvert County Fair Website.

Due to the livestock, we kindly request that pets are not brought to the Calvert County Fair.

Finally, we thank our dedicated volunteers and supporters who make the Calvert County Fair the great event it is.

Larry Titus,

President, Calvert County Fair Board